Athens YMCA Youth Program Calendar Dates

October 2023

Monday, October 9: Winter program registration opens.

Wednesday, October 11 & Thursday, October 12: We will still have regular scheduled
programs on October 11 & 12.
e Parents of participants attending CCSD or Double Helix who have a 3:30pm can drop off
at 2:50pm to check into programs.
e Parents of participants attending CCSD or Double Helix who have a 5:00pm program,
can drop off starting at 4:20pm.
e We still bus in students attending ACAD, Oconee Primary, Oconee Elementary, St. Joes,
and South Jackson.

Monday, October 16: NO youth programs, practices, or bus transportation. Several school
districts are out of school on this day. Programs will resume on Tuesday, October 17,

Thursday, October 19: 6th Annual Trunk or Treat
e Pre-registration is required.

November 2023

Thursday, November 2: Last day of Fall 2023 youth programs

Monday, November 6: First day of Winter programs and Y bus transportation.

Tuesday, November 7: There will be no CCSD bus transportation.
e Parents of CCSD students are welcome to drop their children off. Participants who have
a 3:30pm program can drop off starting at 2:50pm.
e Parents of CCSD students who have a 5:00pm program, can drop their children off
starting at 4:20pm.
e Wes still bus in students attending ACAD, Oconee Primary, Oconee Elementary, St. Joes
and South Jackson

Thursday, November 16: Last day of winter programs, practices, and Y bus pickup before the
Thanksgiving break.
e Please have your child clean out their locker and check for items in the lost and found.
e Lost and found will be donated on Saturday, November 18,

Monday, November 20 -Thursday, November 23 There will be NO youth programs, practices,
or Y bus pickup.
e Holiday camp registration is open.

Monday, November 27: Winter programs, practices, and Y bus pickup resume.



https://athensymca.org/winter
https://athensymca.org/tot
https://athensymca.org/winter

Athens YMCA Youth Program Calendar Dates

December 2023

Thursday, December 15: Last day of Winter programs, practices, and bus transportation before
the Christmas break.

e Please have your child clean out their locker and check for items in the lost and found.

e Lost & found will be donated the morning of Saturday, December 16™.

Monday, December 18, 2023- Tuesday, January 2, 2024: There will be NO youth programs,
practices, or bus transportation.
e We will run holiday camp December 21 & 22"¢ and December 27t"- 29t Register here!

January 2024
e January 2" -4t ____Holiday Camp

Wednesday, January 3: All youth programs, practices and bus transportation will resume as
scheduled.
e Buses will be sent to schools that are in class starting January 3.
e Children attending holiday camp will stay at the Y and go to their afterschool program
from holiday camp.
e Participants who have a 3:30pm program and are not attending holiday camp can be
dropped off at 2:50pm
e Participants who have a 5:00pm program and are not attending holiday camp can be
dropped off at 4:20pm

Monday, January 15: NO youth programs, practices, or bus transportation.
e Please review your player’s game schedule, in the event there is a futsal or basketball
game scheduled.
e Programs, practices, and bus transportation will resume Tuesday, January 16t
e First day of Spring 2024 program registration



https://operations.daxko.com/online/5065/Security/login.mvc/find_account

